JOYCE STEVENS SCHOLARSHIP ROGUE VALLEY DISTRICT OMTA SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION INFORMATION

PURPOSE:

This scholarship is to be awarded to a qualified incoming college freshman or continuing college student who is currently studying with a Rogue Valley District OMTA teacher. The student must have declared a music major or minor.

APPLICATION:

The Application is to be submitted by May 15th and will include a student essay and a Rogue Valley District OMTA teacher letter of recommendation.

SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE:

The Scholarship Committee with consist of 3 Rogue Valley District OMTA members, other than the student's teacher. This committee will make a recommendation to Rogue Valley District OMTA members.